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Serviceeinrichtungen

Bahnsteig 1

München-Riem

31

Bahnsteig 2

Graf-Lehndorff-Str.
BÜ km 5,884 / 2,948

EBÜT 80 LZHH / Hp+TV

km 1,685 km 4,712

P3

P2,V906

P1,V956

km 2,475

ZR2,Vn2

ZR1,Vn1

ZV2,Vp2

ZV3,VP3

ZV4,Vp4

km 5,940

km 5,914

N4

N3

N1

14X

701Y

602X

W326Y

W324Y

121X

122X

ZU31

F,Vzv2

km 7,100

5600 km 5,170 Estw

5553  Mü-Leuchtenbgr. Abzw

5612  Mü Ost

NL/BL 570/663 NL/BL 580/596

NL/BL 540/604

NL/BL 325/340

München-Riem Ubf

5600  Feldkirchen

NL/BL 102/145

MRI

Volkswagen Original Teile 
Logistik GmbH & Co. KG

keine Serviceeinrichtung

5

5

5

5

Legende Funktion/Produktkategorie 

Serviceeinrichtung

Ladegleis

Lokgleis

Zugbildungsgleis

Dispogleis

5

5

Tankgleis

5 Zuführungsgleis

5

Ab-/Bereitstellungsgleis

5 Ladegleis_KV

5 Andigleis

km 3,917

km 3,929

C,Vzr5

CC,Vzr6

3

3

Zp3

Zp1

P,R

P,R,S

P,R,S

12X 11Y

ZR3,Vn3

km 5,366

km 5,364

km 6,170 km 6,533

km 6,610

1
2

1
4

6

WF 1 - Wasserfüllständer

Legende Zusatzausstattung

053K705

Legende Beleuchtung

- Serviceeinrichtung ohne Beleuchtung

- Beleuchtungsstärke < 10 Lux

- Beleuchtungsstärke    10 Lux
10Lux≥

≥

Legende Weichen

- ortsgestellte Weiche

- ferngestellte Weiche

1- Weiche EOW Bereich


